

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

B I D S U M M A R Y

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

BID245

BID OPENING DATE 05/28/08
CONTRACT NUMBER 04-4A1904
LOCATION 04-ALA-13-10.0/11.6

IN ALAMEDA COUNTY IN BERKELEY ON
ROUTE 13 FROM HILLER DRIVE TO
TELEGRAPH AVENUE

PAGE 1
05/31/08
CONTRACT CODE 'D '
15 CONTRACT ITEMS

REPLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACING

FEDERAL AID NONE

MBE GOALS: MINORITY BUSINESS ENTERPRISES - 0.0% WOMEN'S BUSINESS ENTERPRISES - 0.0% DISABLED VETERANS BUSINESS ENTERPRISES - 5.0%
PROPOSALS ISSUED 11 FUND TOTAL HA22 898,000 TOTAL NUMBER OF WORKING DAYS 30

NUMBER OF BIDDERS 3 ENGINEERS EST 812,220.00 AMOUNT UNDER 211,571.00 PERCENT UNDER EST 26.05
PROGRAM ELEMENTS RAS

BID RANK	BID TOTAL	BIDDER ID	BIDDER INFORMATION (NAME/ADDRESS/LOCATION)
1	600,649.00	1	ALANIZ CONSTRUCTION INC 7100 STEVENSON BOULEVARD FREMONT CA 94538 510 770-5000 SB PREF CLAIMED 00587021 FAX 510 770-5070
2	742,995.00	3	GALLAGHER AND BURK INC P O BOX 7227 OAKLAND CA 94601 510 261-0466 CC PREF CLAIMED 00141140 FAX 510 261-0478
3	885,590.70	2	BAY CITIES PAVING AND GRADING INC P O BOX 6227 CONCORD CA 94524 925 687-6666 CC PREF CLAIMED 00238650 FAX 925 687-2122

04-4A1904
04-ALA-13-1
05/28/08

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S
L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BID245
PAGE 2
05/31/08

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
01	BOND BLACKTOP INC P O BOX 616 UNION CITY CA 94587	ITEM 8
	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC 3489 LUYUNG DRIVE RANCHO CORDOVA CA 95742	ITEMS 10 AND 14
	DVBE TRUCKING AND CONSTRUCTION CO INC 16404 W MOZART AVENUE LOS GATOS CA 95032	ITEM 9 (PARTIAL)
	MIKE BROWN ELECTRIC CO 561 A MERCANTILE DRIVE COTATI CA 94931	ITEM 15
	ROBERT BEADLES INC 1040 W KETTLEMAN LANE 1B 388 LODI CA 95240	ITEMS 3 THRU 5
	ROBERT PENNY ENTERPRISES 8301 FOLSOM BOULEVARD SUITE B SACRAMENTO CA 95826	ITEMS 1 AND 2

04-4A1904
04-ALA-13-1
05/28/08

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S
L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BID245
PAGE 3
05/31/08

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
03	BAYSIDE STRIPE AND SEAL PETALUMA CA	STRIPING
	BOND BLACKTOP INC UNION CITY CA	CRACK SEAL
	DVBE TRUCKING AND CONSTRUCTION CO INC LOS GATOS CA	TRUCKING (PARTIAL)
	LOOP INSTALLATION AND REPAIR GRANITE BAY CA	LOOP DETECTORS
	R B I LODI CA	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
02	AMERICAN ASPHALT HAYWARD CA	SEAL RANDOM CRACKS
	BAYSIDE STRIPE AND SEAL PETALUMA CA	STRIPING
	LOOP INSTALLATION AND REPAIR GRANITE BAY CA	LOOP DETECTORS
	ROBERT BEADLES INC LODI CA	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
1	074016	CONSTRUCTION SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	LUMP SUM	1,200.00	1,200.00
2	074017	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	LS	LUMP SUM	1,000.00	1,000.00
3	(S) 120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	LUMP SUM	29,500.00	29,500.00
4	(S) 120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	LUMP SUM	30,000.00	30,000.00
5	(S) 128650	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	EA	2	2,000.00	4,000.00
6	150722	REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER	EA	370	1.30	481.00
7	152469	ADJUST UTILITY COVER TO GRADE	EA	8	600.00	4,800.00
8	374206	SEAL RANDOM CRACKS	LNMI	3.6	3,800.00	13,680.00
9	390095	REPLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACING	CY	1,900	255.00	484,500.00
10	(S) 840504	4" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	9,000	.75	6,750.00
11	(S) 840506	8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	420	.90	378.00
12	(S) 840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	1,600	3.60	5,760.00
13	(S) 840526	4" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (BROKEN 17-7)	LF	500	.60	300.00
14	(S) 850111	PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)	EA	400	4.50	1,800.00
15	(S) 013999	LOOP DETECTOR REPLACEMENT	LS	LUMP SUM	16,500.00	16,500.00
					TOTAL	600,649.00

04-4A1904
04-ALA-13-1
05/28/08

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

BID245
PAGE 5
05/31/08

ITEM	SECOND		THIRD	
	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	900.00	900.00	9,870.00	9870.00
2	100.00	100.00	525.00	525.00
3	25,000.00	25000.00	46,200.00	46200.00
4	50,000.00	50000.00	62,144.00	62144.00
5	1,500.00	3000.00	2,625.00	5250.00
6	1.00	370.00	1.05	388.50
7	500.00	4000.00	840.00	6720.00
8	3,200.00	11520.00	14,017.00	50461.20
9	330.00	627000.00	359.00	682100.00
10	.75	6750.00	.80	7200.00
11	1.50	630.00	1.60	672.00
12	2.50	4000.00	2.35	3760.00
13	.25	125.00	.25	125.00
14	4.00	1600.00	4.20	1680.00
15	8,000.00	8000.00	8,495.00	8495.00
TOT		742,995.00		885,590.70